Warbleton Parish Council VE Day Celebration 8 May 2025

Budget  Excvar

Description

Precept budget allocation
Bonfire Society Donation
Bonfire Society Donation

WDC TEN License

PPR PPL Music Lisence

Flags x 2

Poppies x 10

Colour printed Correx boards x 4
Baton Group tbc

Receipts

£ 1,580.00
£ 76.00
£ 115.00

Payments
-£ 21.00
-£ 116.47
-£ 65.40
-£ 42.50
-£ 220.00
-£ 300.00

Total Ongoing

1,771.00
1,750.00
1,633.53
1,568.13
1,525.63
1,305.63
1,005.63
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